Furo
DWJ
Dimensions are given in mm.  |  Размеры указаны в мм.
Furo DWJ + Teos F white / белый
Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and front wall. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.
В заказе надо указать 2 номера артикулов: створки двери и неподвижной стенки.
Model
Модель
Element
Наименование
TRANSPARENT GLASS / ПРОЗРАЧНОЕ СТЕКЛО
profile finish / цвет фурнитуры
CHROME
Art. No.  |  № арт.
profile finish / цвет фурнитуры
BLACK
Art. No.  |  № арт.
profile finish / цвет фурнитуры
GOLD
Art. No.  |  № арт.
DWJ 90 L DWJ Door 472 L 10107472-01-01L 10107472-54-01L 10107472-09-01L
Front wall 430 10110430-01-01 10110430-01-01 10110430-01-01
DWJ 90 R DWJ Door 472 R 10107472-01-01R 10107472-54-01R 10107472-09-01R
Front wall 430 10110430-01-01 10110430-01-01 10110430-01-01
DWJ 100 L DWJ Door 522 L 10107522-01-01L 10107522-54-01L 10107522-09-01L
Front wall 480 10110480-01-01 10110480-01-01 10110480-01-01
DWJ 100 R DWJ Door 522 R 10107522-01-01R 10107522-54-01R 10107522-09-01R
Front wall 480 10110480-01-01 10110480-01-01 10110480-01-01
DWJ 110 L DWJ Door 572 L 10107572-01-01L 10107572-54-01L 10107572-09-01L
Front wall 530 10110530-01-01 10110530-01-01 10110530-01-01
DWJ 110 R DWJ Door 572 R 10107572-01-01R 10107572-54-01R 10107572-09-01R
Front wall 530 10110530-01-01 10110530-01-01 10110530-01-01
DWJ 120 L DWJ Door 622 L 10107622-01-01L 10107622-54-01L 10107622-09-01L
Front wall 580 10110580-01-01 10110580-01-01 10110580-01-01
DWJ 120 R DWJ Door 622 R 10107622-01-01R 10107622-54-01R 10107622-09-01R
Front wall 580 10110580-01-01 10110580-01-01 10110580-01-01
DWJ 130 L DWJ Door 672 L 10107672-01-01L 10107672-54-01L 10107672-09-01L
Front wall 630 10110630-01-01 10110630-01-01 10110630-01-01
DWJ 130 R DWJ Door 672 R 10107672-01-01R 10107672-54-01R 10107672-09-01R
Front wall 630 10110630-01-01 10110630-01-01 10110630-01-01
DWJ 140 L DWJ Door 722 L 10107722-01-01L 10107722-54-01L 10107722-09-01L
Front wall 680 10110680-01-01 10110680-01-01 10110680-01-01
DWJ 140 R DWJ Door 722 R 10107722-01-01R 10107722-54-01R 10107722-09-01R
Front wall 680 10110680-01-01 10110680-01-01 10110680-01-01
DWJ 150 L DWJ Door 772 L 10107772-01-01L 10107772-54-01L 10107772-09-01L
Front wall 730 10110730-01-01 10110730-01-01 10110730-01-01
DWJ 150 R DWJ Door 772 R 10107772-01-01R 10107772-54-01R 10107772-09-01R
Front wall 730 10110730-01-01 10110730-01-01 10110730-01-01
DWJ 160 L DWJ Door 822 L 10107822-01-01L 10107822-54-01L 10107822-09-01L
Front wall 780 10110780-01-01 10110780-01-01 10110780-01-01
DWJ 160 R DWJ Door 822 R 10107822-01-01R 10107822-54-01R 10107822-09-01R
Front wall 780 10110780-01-01 10110780-01-01 10110780-01-01
01 Chrome
01 Хром
09 Gold